
 2019 HQHA Stock Show – Circuit & High Point Winners 
 
L1/Green Working Hunter  C - DGS Vintage & Jessica Johnson 

R - Cloaked In Honor & Jessica Johnson 
Progressive Working Hunter  C - Truly Graceful & Tyler Haney 

R - Al Amaze You & Tyler Haney 
Jr Working Hunter All Ages  C - Truly Graceful & Tyler Haney 

R - Al Amaze You & Tyler Haney 
Sr Working Hunter   C - Cloaked In Honor & Jessica Johnson 

R - ATM & Jessica Johnson 
L1/Novice Am. Working Hunter  C - Art Smart & Taylor Dahl 

R - Ohh M G & Taylor Dahl 
Amateur Working Hunter  C - Desert Party & Hannah Bedwell 

R - Two Lucky Minutes & Hannah Bedwell 
Jr Hunter Hack  C - Truly Graceful & Tyler Haney 

R - DGS Vintage & Jessica Johnson 
L1/Novice Am. Hunter Hack  C - Art Smart & Taylor Dahl 

L1/Novice Youth Hunter Hack  C - Cloaked In Honor & Madison Scheiner 

Amateur Hunter Hack  C - Desert Party & Hannah Bedwell 
R - Art Smart & Taylor Dahl 

Sr Hunter Hack  C - Desert Party & Hannah Bedwell 
R - Cloaked In Honor & Jessica Johnson 

L1/Green SENIOR Trail C - Only The Good Kind & Martin Doustou 
R - Fortunate Son & Stephanie Armellini 

L1/Green JUNIOR Trail C - HP Goody Gumdrops & Bruce Vickery 
R - Tarrzan & Jessica Ross 

L2 Junior Trail C - Feeling Lazy & Nick Mayabb 
R - MommaDidnRaiseNoFool & Whitney Lagace 

L3 Junior Trail C - HP Good Gumdrops & Bruce Vickery 
R - Im Callin Dibs & Colton Lasusa 

Small Fry Trail C - Venture Assets & Lena Sater 
R - Hot Hip N Radical & Gracie Sater 

L1 Amateur W/T Trail C - Lil Lucky Decision & Linda Parker 
R - Moon Me & Laurel Brower 

L1 Youth W/T Trail  C - Venture Assets & Lena Sater 
R - Amber  Hotrod & Ashley Bell 

L1/Novice Amateur Trail C - Too Hot To Frisk & Lisa George 
R - Lil Lucky Decision & Monica Parker 

L1/Novice Youth Trail C - Heza Dreamer & Olivia Berard 
R - Roses Only & Isabella Buckley 

13 & under Youth Trail C - Huntin For Candy & Scoot Augsburger 
R - Hot Rocking Rhett & Miranda Rickman  

L2 Amateur Trail C - Perfect Selection & Melissa Deal 

L3 Amateur Trail  C - The Perfect Kryme & Angela Wade 
R - Hot Rockin Potential & Libby Rinder 

L2 Select Trail C - A New Dimension & Rebecca Bunting 
R - Dont Skip Will & Brian Stanhope 



L3 Select Trail C - Hez Pretty Extreme & Joanne Garnett 
R - PF Put It In Park & Debra Craidg 

14-18 Youth Trail L2 C - Goodbar Had A Dream & Savannah Relick 
R – SleepinWithMyBootsOn & Lillian Woodruff 

14-18 Trail L3 C - Ode To Zippo & Tatum Richey 
R - One Hot Big Leaguer & Jillian Stopperich  

L2 Senior Trail C - A New Dimension & Bruce Vickery 
R - Fortunateson & Stephanie Armellini 

L3 Senior Trail C - Invested In Cowboys & Geno Spagnola 
R - RL Best Of GoodBar & Anthony Montes 

Small Fry Pleasure C- Venture Assets & Lena Sater 
R - Vallejo Zipntil Dark & Quincy Clagg 

Small Fry Horsemanship C-Vallejo Zipntil Dark & Quincy Clagg 
R- Venture Assets & Lena Sater 

L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure C- Its Hot In Ocala & Gail Burke 
R- Flashy Goodbar & Josh Waldrep 

L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship  C- Its Hot In Ocala & Gail Burke 
R- Ima Final Version & ReBecca McBath 

L1 Youth W/T Pleasure  C-Venture Assets & Lena Sater 

L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship  C-Venture Assets & Lena Sater 

Jr Western Pleasure  C- Made N the shade & Katie Green 
R- Made My Way & Cody Parrish 

L1/ Nov. Am. W. Pleasure  C- Consider Me best & Jack Cook 
R- Invited to Batt & Jason Heumann 

Amateur W. Pleasure  C- Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard 
R - Special N I Know It & Amy Smith 

Select Western Pleasure  C- Huntin Big Dreams & Daniel Henson 
R- Colman & Linda Ball Sargent 

L1/Green Western Pleasure  C- Knockin It Out  Kathryn L Frederick 
R- Dont Know Dont Care Capall Creek Farm LLC 

L1/Nov. YA W. Pleasure  C- Certainly Flatlined & Logan Starnes 
R- Roses Only Isabella Buckley 

13 & under Western Pleasure  C- Certainly Flatlined & Logan Starnes 
R- VS The First Lady & Paige Smith 

14-18 Western Pleasure  C- Sleepin In On Sundy & Taylor Leone 
R -Made Just Right & Blakely Abbott 

Sr Western Pleasure  C- Sleepin In On Sundy  Taylor Leone 
R- Special N I Know It   Cm LLCappal Creek Far 

L1/Nov. YA Horsemanship  C-Hez Just Got It & Karlie Welch 
R-Roses Only & Isabella Buckley 

13 & under Horsemanship  C- Absolutely Watch Me - Lauren Sanders 
R- Roses Only & Isabella Buckley 

L2 14-18 Horsemanship  C - Goodbar Had A dream & Savannah Relick 
R - SleepinWithMyBootsOn & Lillian Woodruff 

L3 14-18 Horsemanship C- One HOt Big Leaguer & Jillian Stopperich 
R- Suddenly Best Man & Hayley Freeman 

L1/Nov. Am. Horsemanship  C- Krymsum Belle & Taylor Kungle 
R- Eyed be In A Jam & Katie Patterson 



L2 Amateur Horsemanship  C - On My Level & Shannon Cairone 
R - Invested in Cowboys & Lisa Mazurka 

L3 Amateur Horsemanship C - A Soxy Dream & Angela Wade 
R -  Titos and Tonic & Jillian Chant 

L2 Select Horsemanship  C - Range to a Te & Isabell Scobie 
R - Dont Skip Will & Brian Stanhope 

L3 Select Horsemanship C - Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett 
R - PF Put It in Park Debra Craig 

L1/Nov. Am. Showmanship  C - Cool Lopin Anniversary & Denise McCormick 
R - Krymsun Belle & Taylor Kungle 

Amateur Showmanship - L2 C - Invited To A Goodbar & Shannon Thrower 
R - No Time For Sleepin & Karen Cias 

Amateur Showmanship - L3 C - Solo Invested & Tony Anderman  
R - Hotroddin Ona Harley & Meaghan Whelan 

Select Showmanship - L2 C - Sleepy Lil Rascal & Marty Hayes 
R - Dont Skip Will & Brian Stanhope 

Select Showmanship - L3  C - Im A Natural Detail & Maggie Bellville 
R - One Hot Big Leaguer & Lauren Stopperich  

Small Fry Showmanship  C - SH Countin Stars & Quincy Clagg 
R - Hot Hip N Radical & Gracie Sater 

L1/Nov. Youth Showmanship  C - Heza Dremer & Olivia Berard 
R -  Hez Just Got It & Karlie Welch  

13 & under Showmanship  C - Roses Only & Isabella Sanders 
R - Absolutely Watch Me & Lauren Sanders 

14-18 Showmanship - L2 C - SleepinWithMyBootsOn & Lillian Woodruff 
R - Goodbar Had A Dream & Savannah Relick 

14-18 Showmanship - L3 C - One Hot Big Leaguer & Jillian Stopperich 
R - Hez A Croud Pleaser & Nicole Griffo 

Am. Perf. Halter Geldings  C - Hotroddin Ona Harley & Meg Whalen 
R - Ona Wing And A Prayer & Anna Limbard 

Youth Perf. Halter Geldings  C - Only A Natural & Autumn Hart 
R - One Hot Big Leaguer & Jillian Stopperich  

Performance Halter Geldings  C - Hotroddin Ona Harley & Meg Whelan 
R - Aint Too Lazy & Brad Pitts 

Am. Performance Halter Mares  C - Im A Natural Detail & Maggie Bellville 
R - Sleepin In On Sunday & Margaret Leone 

Youth Perf. Halter Mares  C - Sleepin In On Sunday & Taylor Leone 
R - Made Just Right & Blakely Abbott 

Performance Halter Mares  C - Do Ya Dream Of Me & Jeffrey Pait 
R - Phat Tuesday & Bradley Pitts 

Performance Halter Stallions  C - DGS Vintage & Jessica Johnson 

Amateur Aged Geldings  C - Aa My Lazy Valentine & Amy Boudreau 
R - Get Down Swayze & Deborah Wilson 

Youth Aged Geldings  C - The Cowboys Code & Rebecca McCain 

2-year-old Geldings C - Scorz & Jeffrey Pait 

Amateur 2-year-old Mares C - Cool Sweet Cash & Herbert Teague 

Amateur Aged Mares C - Cant Touch Her Guns & Ina Ginsberg 



2-year-old Mares  C - Cool Sweet Cash & Herbert Teague 

Aged Mares C - Cant Touch Her Guns & Jeffrey Pait 
R - Beez In The Trap & Amanda Ringer 

Aged Stallions C - Fortunateson & Stephanie Armellini 

Junior Pleasure Driving C- Un Forgettab Lee  Chester Prince 

Senior Pleasure Driving  C- Metallic Iron - Chester Prince 

Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle  C-Vallejo Zipntil Dark & Quincy Clagg 
R-Envy Of The Town & Madison Freer 

Small Fry Equitation  C-Envy Of The Town & Madison Freer 
R-Vallejo Zipntil Dark & Quincy Clagg 

L1 Amateur W/T HUS  C-Its Hot In Ocala & Gail Burke 
R-Get Down Swayze & Deborah Wilson 

L1 Amateur W/T Equitation  C-Get Down Swayze & Deborah Wilson 
R-Its Hot In Ocala & Gail Burke 

Jr Hunter Under Saddle  C- Blue Sky Enterprise Cappal Creek Farm LLC 
R- Lucky To Sleep Deanna M Darroh 

L1/Nov. Am H. Under Saddle  C- Sensational Asset & Tali Terlizzi 
R- Theseironsarestrait & Allison Hinson 

Am. Hunter Under Saddle  C-Dreamin to Extreme & Hannah Warren 
R- If Im Honest & Sunni Duke 

Select Hunter Under Saddle  C-  Lucky To Sleep & Deanna M Darroh 
R- Heavenwillhavetowait - Elise Cognetti 

L1/Green Hunter Under Saddle  C-  Blue Sky Enterprise Capall Creek Farm LLC 
R- Hello Handsome  Kelly Smith 

L1/Novice YA H. Under Saddle  C- Withoutyoualbeblue & Paige Smith 
R- Night Shades & Natalie Anderson 

13 & Under Hunter Under Saddle C - Kat Tails R Blazing & Cheyenne Augsburger 

14-18 Hunter Under Saddle  
 

C-Only After You &Millie Landon 
R- Hez Just Got It & Karli Welch 

Sr Hunter Under Saddle  C- Dreamin To Extreme Hannah Warren 
R- Hotforyourhonor Pamela Raad 

L1/Novice Youth Equitation  C- Miso Lazy & Natalie Sekulow 
R- Roses Only & Isabella Buckle 

13 & Under Hunt Seat Equitation  C- Absolutely Watch Me & Lauren Sanders 
R- Huntin For Candy & Cheyenne Augsburger 

14-18 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation C- One Hot Big Leaguer & Jillian Stopperich 
R- Goodbar Had A Dream & Savannah Relick 

L1/Nov. Am. Equitation  C- Frankly Im The One & Stacy Glowaky 
R- Cowboy Kruzer & Melissa Chasteen  

Amateur Equitation  C- If Im Honest & Sunni Duke 
R- Moneys Monxie Girl & Ashley Neitzer 

Select Hunt Seat Equitation  C- Sleepy Lil Rascal & Marty Hayes 
R- Willy Good To Go & Karla Papenfuss 

L1/Green Western Riding  C- A  Soxy Dream Angela Wade 
R- Aint To Lazy Marcy Lang 

L2 Jr Western Riding C- Tipsy On Margaritas & Elizabeth Rinder 
R- Can I Get A Witness Angela Wade 



L3 Jr Western Riding  C- Only After You Tara Landon 
R- Shes One Na Million Bruce Vickery 

L1/Nov. Am. W. Riding  C-Hez Raising The Bar & Rebecca Bunting 
R- Won Lopin RV Machine & Ronnie Kent 

L2 Amateur Western Riding C - HotRoddin OnA Harley & Meghan Whelan 

L3 Amateur W. Riding  C - The Perfect Kryme Angela Wade  
R - Won LopinRV Machine & Vickie Kent 

L1/Nov. Youth W. Riding  C- Hez Just Gt It & Karlie Welch 
R- Consider My Version & Natalie Sukulow 

Youth Western Riding  C- Suddenly Best Man & Hayley Freeman 

L2 Senior Western Riding  C- Suddenlee Single Sidney More 
R-  On My Level Shannon Cairone 

L3 Senior Western Riding  C- The Perfect Kryme & Angela Wade 
R- Hez Raising the Bar & Rebecca Bunting 

L1/Novice Am Ranch Riding  C - CHF HotRoddin Sarah & Jennifer Bateman 
Ranch Horse Riding  C - Juiced Up Crome & Quinon Coggins 

VRH Amateur Ranch Horse Riding C - CHR HotRoddin Sarah & Jennifer Bateman 

VRH Ama Ranch Horse Conformation C - CHR HotRoddin Sarah & Jennifer Bateman 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



High Point Champions 
 

Junior C - Phat Tuesday Brad & Carli Pitts Owner: Bussing Performance Horses 
R - Aint Too Lazy & Brad & Carli Pitts  Owner: Taylor Leone 

Senior C - HotRoddin OnA Harley & Clint Ainsworth Owner: Meaghan Whelan 
R - Sleepin In On Sunday & Shane Young Owner: Taylor Leone 

Level 1/Green C Fortunateson & Stephanie Armellini Owner: Sheri Kern 
R - No Time For Sleepin & Colton Lasusa Owner: Karen Cias 

Level 1 (Novice) Amateur C - Krymsun Belle & Taylor Kungle 
R - Cool Lopin Lady & Denise McCormick 

Amateur C - No Doubt I Shine & Rachel Trebesh 
R - HotRoddin OnA Harley & Meaghan Whelan 

Select C – Sleepy Lil Rascal & Marty Hayes 
R – PF Put It N Park & Debra Craig 

Level 1 (Novice) Youth  C - Roses Only & Isabella Buckley 
R - Hez Just Got It & Karlie Welch 

Youth 13 & Under C - Huntin For Candy & Cheyenne Augsburger 
R - Roses Only & Isabella Buckley 

Youth 14-18 C - One Hot Big Leaguer & Jillian Stopperich 
R - GoodBar Had A Dream & Savannah Relick 

Small Fry C - Vallejo ZipNTil Dark & Quincy Clagg 
R - Venture Assets & Lena Sater 

Level 1 Amateur W/J C - Its Hot In Ocala & Gail Burke 
R - Ima Final Version & Rebecca McBath 

Level 1 Youth W/J C - Venture Assets & Lena Sater 
R - Hot Hip N Radical & Gracie Sater 

VRH Amateur C- CHF HotRoddin Sarah & Jennifer Bateman 

Amateur Fence C - Desert Party & Hannah Bedwell 
R - Art Smart & Taylor Dahl 

Open Fence C - Cloaked In Honor - Madison Schneiner owner 
R - Desert Party - Hannah Bedwell  owner 

 


